

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

Conducting

One Day Workshop on

Industry Interaction and Consultancy

Date : 19.12.2019

INAUGURAL FUNCTION

10.00 AM	Welcome Address	Prof Rajeev Jain Director (C & CR) Pondicherry University
10.05 AM	Scope of the Program	Dr.S.Balakrishnan Director (SEI & RR) Pondicherry University
Lightning of Lamp		
10.15 AM	Inaugural Address	Prof. Gurmeet Singh Honorable Vice Chancellor Pondicherry University
10.25 AM	Vote of Thanks	Prof.Prathap Kumar Shetty, Dean (Research) Pondicherry University
Vonue, School of Menorement Auditorium, Dendicherm University		

Venue: School of Management Auditorium, Pondicherry University